EDCON-COMPONENTS
32V AC/DC
Drawing ( dimensions all into mm)Specifications
Current Rating: 5A AC/DC
Operating Temperature: 40°C +115°C
Voltage Rating:
Insulation Resistance:
Contact Resistance:

Copyright by S TiedeCopyright by S.Tiede
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Ordering Informations
ROHS
Conform
PackingSerie Number of
Pos
Contact
Plating
Colour of
Body
Material of
Body
Wire Range
Contact
Special
function
Special
function
N = No
function
BU= Bulk
Packing
GY = Gray
Colour
PB = PBT
BU
N = No
function
R= ROHS
Conform
R
22 = AWG22
Conform
Packing
02 TN GY PB 22 N N
Serie
Pos. Plating Body Body Contact function function
xx = Pos. TN = Tin
Plated
T68P156-
26 = AWG26
28 = AWG28
N= NON
ROHS
Conform
TY= Tray
Packing
TU= Tube
Packing
TR= Tap
function Packing
24 = AWG24
Colour
PA = PA46
P6 = PA6T
P9 = PA9T
function Conform
GF = Gold
Flash Plated
Plated
2 to 20Pos.
LC = LCP
28 = AWG28 TR Tap
Reel Pack.
IV=
Individual
Packing
P9 = PA9T
Wire to Board IDC Serie
T68P156 Pitch 2 50mm
Jamy
C i ht b S Ti d